FIG WORLD CHALLENGE CUP 2021

Moscow, Russia
09-11.07.2021
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List of Individual Gymnasts

Ne "' name

= ARM - Armenia
1 43288 SARGSYAN Silva

| KAZ - Kazakhstan
2 4916 BAKATOVA Sabina
3 46214 TAN|YEVA Elzhana

== LAT - Latvia
4 ¥7635  [VANAUSKA Nikola
5 4549 POLSTJANAJA Jelizaveta

== LBN - Lebanon
6 24124 SADEK Alisa

e= RUS - Russian Federation
7 18528 AVERINA Dina
8 976 KRAMARENKO Lala

g SLO - Slovenia
g 18089 yEDENEEVA Ekaterina

== UZB - Uzbekistan
10 #3514 FETISOVA Ekaterina

YOB
2002

2004
2005

2004
2003

1999

1998
2004

1994

2003

.-Bcepoccygcxa %
Penepanyy

X.WIO}KECTBQHHOﬁ
FHMHaCTHKH"
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Moscow, Russia
09-11.07.2021

FIG WORLD CHALLENGE CUP 2021
RGI Qualifications - All-Around

Judges - 09.07.2021

O® -

Technical Delegate

DB1 BAGRIJEVA Valentina
DB2 SVIRINA Anna

DA1 ANIKINA Viktoriia

DA2 NIKOLAEVA Maria
EA1 FILIPPOVA Mayya
EA2 MARJINA Galina

ET1 RODE Mojca

ET2 HASEGAWA Yoko
ET3 KRASNIKOVA Svetlana
ET4 TULUBAEVA Zlata

L1 LUKONINA Yana

L2 SHATALINA Nadezda
T ZOLOTAREVA Irina

RELJIN TATIC Milena SRB

cat

N

1
2
2
3
3
3
3
3
2
3
3

"Beepoccutickas
denepaus
XYNOMeCTBeHHON
FUMHACTHKU"

country

LTU
ARM
RUS
MDA
UZB
LAT
SLO
JPN
KAZ
KGZ
RUS
RUS
RUS
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- fx FIG WORLD CHALLENGE CUP 2021
'\ RGI Qualifications - All-Around

et
j Moscow, Russia
09-11.07.2021

Judges - 10.07.2021

//’ \ﬂw name

Technical Delegate

DB1 BAGRIJEVA Valentina
DB2 FILIPPOVA Mayya
DA1 ANIKINA Viktoriia
DA2 SVIRINA Anna

EA1 NIKOLAEVA Maria
EA2 KRASNIKOVA Svetlana
ET1 HASEGAWA Yoko
ET2 RODE Mojca

ET3 MARJINA Galina

ET4 TULUBAEVA Zlata

L1 LUKONINA Yana

L2 SHATALINA Nadezda
T ZOLOTAREVA Irina

RELJIN TATIC Milena SRB

cat

1

W W N W WwWwWwWwWw NN

"Beepocenfickag
Penepamua

XYROXeCcTBeHHON
THMHAaCTHKY"

country

LTU
uzB
RUS
ARM
MDA
KAZ
JPN
SLO
LAT
KGZ
RUS
RUS
RUS

Report created 10.07.2021 at 13:13
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FIG WORLD CHALLENGE CUP 2021

RGI Qualifications - All-Around

Moscow
09-11.07.2021

Start report 2021.07.09

14:00 - 14:50

37976
24124
18528
37635

45496

40916

1

2

3

4

B

6 43288
2

8 46214
9

0

i

KRAMARENKO Lala
SADEK Alisa

AVERINA Dina
IVANAUSKA Nikola
POLSTJANAJA Jelizaveta
SARGSYAN Silva
BAKATOVA Sabina
TANIYEVA Elzhana
FETISOVA Ekaterina
VEDENEEVA Ekaterina

2004
1999
1998
2004
2003
2002
2004
2005
2003
1994

RUS
LBN
RUS
LAT
LAT
ARM
KAZ
KAZ
UZB
SLO

"Bcepoccufickag
(enepamus

XYROMECTReHHON
THMHaCTHKH"

TO 11‘
20 . @
;0 2@
AO 14‘
JORH -
Go 160
TO 170
SO 18‘
9O 190
mo 200

Report created 08.07.2021 at 19:00
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FIG WORLD CHALLENGE CUP 2021
RGI Qualifications - Ali-Around

}( Maoscow
4 09-11.07.2021
Start report 2021.07.10

14:00 - 14:50

37976

ik

24124
18528
37635
45496
43288
40916
46214

35514

©C W oo N O BwN

18089

KRAMARENKO Lala
SADEK Alisa

AVERINA Dina
IVANAUSKA Nikola
POLSTJANAJA Jelizaveta
SARGSYAN Silva
BAKATOVA Sabina
TANIYEVA Elzhana
FETISOVA Ekaterina
VEDENEEVA Ekaterina

2004
1999
1998
2004
2003
2002
2004
2005
2003
1994

RUS
LBN
RUS
LAT
LAT
ARM
KAZ
KAZ
UZB
SED

"BeepoccHiickas
eslepatua

XYLOMECTBEHHOH
THMHAaCTHKH"

@
Zf/‘ '\2(0,
22 @
4/1-/ '\4@
5’/’ '\5@,
6’/ ‘\6@
7// ‘\7@,
8’&’ ‘\8@
ol 1@
10l 0@
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FIG WORLD CHALLENGE CUP 2021
'\ RGI Qualifications - Ali-Around

Y]
)—. Moscow

09-11.07.2021

Results
rank lic. name YOB country O B 4 @ total
1 18528 AVERINA Dina 1998 RUS 27.80 " 2890 2925' 2570' 111.65
2 37976 KRAMARENKO Lala 2004 RUS 263072 26707 28252 23507 10475
3 18089 VEDENEEVA Ekaterina 1994 SLO 2215°% 24303 2415% 2270% 9330
4 40916 BAKATOVA Sabina 2004 KAZ 20857 2430% 24653 2055“* 90.35
5 45496 POLSTJANAJA Jelizaveta 2003 LAT 24.05°% 2365° 21307 2010° 8910
6 35514 FETISOVA Ekaterina 2003 UZB 2290 ° 21.70° 24.00° 19.407 88.00
7 46214 TANIYEVA Elzhana 2005 KAZ 2290% 21607 2340°% 1950°% 87.40
8 43288 SARGSYAN Silva 2002 ARM 20.05% 1740° 2035°% 16.95% 7475
9 37635 |VANAUSKA Nikola 2004 LAT 1950 ? 1855% 19602 1570" 7335
10 24124 SADEK Alisa 1999 LBN 14.05 ' 1585 ' 1280 "% 16.25° 58095

"Beepoccufickag
dheneparms 5 [L(Muﬁ/
XyIOMEeCTBeHHOH
THMHACTHKH"

MockBh
Ju ir.)!!‘ s
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FIG WORLD CHALLENGE CUP 2021
) RGI Qualifications - All-Around

A
f Moscow
09-11.07.2021
Apparatus results O
rank lic. name
1 18528 AVERINA Dina
2 37976 KRAMARENKO Lala
3 45496 POLSTJANAJA Jelizaveta
4 46214 TANIYEVA Elzhana
5 35514 FETISOVA Ekaterina
6 18089 VEDENEEVA Ekaterina
7 40916 BAKATOVA Sabina
8 43288 SARGSYAN Silva
9 37635 IVANAUSKA Nikola
10 24124 SADEK Alisa

YOB

1998
2004
2003
2005
2003
1994
2004
2002
2004
1999

"Bcepoccaﬁrcxag
$enepang

KYHOXecTReHHof;

TUMHaCTHKR"

country
RUS
RUS
LAT
KAZ
UzZB
SLO
KAZ
ARM
LAT
LBN

total

27.80
26.30
24.05
22.90
22,90
2215
20.85
20.05
19.50
14.05
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FIG WORLD CHALLENGE CUP 2021

RGI Qualifications - All-Around

Maoscow
09-11.07.2021

Apparatus results 0

rank lic.

18528
37976
18089
40916
45496
35514
46214
37635
43288
24124

] G

O Ww o N oYy & W

name

AVERINA Dina
KRAMARENKO Lala
VEDENEEVA Ekaterina
BAKATOVA Sabina
POLSTJANAJA Jelizaveta
FETISOVA Ekaterina
TANIYEVA Elzhana
IVANAUSKA Nikola
SARGSYAN Silva
SADEK Alisa

"Beepoccutickas
thenepanms

XYHOMecTBeHHOH
TUMHACTHKH"

YOB

1998
2004
1994
2004
2003
2003
2005
2004
2002
1999

country
RUS
RUS
SLO
KAZ
LAT
UZB
KAZ
LAT
ARM
LBN

total

28.90
26.70
24.30
24.30
23.65
2170
21.60
18.55
17.40
15.85
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FIG WORLD CHALLENGE CUP 2021
RGI Qualifications - All-Around

I’ Moscow

4 09-11.07.2021

Apparatus results ,/

rank lic. name
1 18528 AVERINA Dina
2 37976 KRAMARENKO Lala
3 40916 BAKATOVA Sabina
4 18089 VEDENEEVA Ekaterina
5 35514 FETISOVA Ekaterina
6 46214 TANIYEVA Elzhana
7 45496 POLSTJANAJA Jelizaveta
8 43288 SARGSYAN Silva
9 37635 IVANAUSKA Nikola
10 24124 SADEK Alisa

YOB

1998
2004
2004
1994
2003
2005
2003
2002
2004
1999

Bcep()cc”ﬁckas

¢9116palmg

xynomecraeﬂﬂoﬁ
rHMHaCTI{KH"

country
RUS
RUS
KAZ
SLO
UZB
KAZ
LAT
ARM
LAT
LBN

lbaciik

total

29.25
28.25
24.65
24.15
24.00
23.40
21.30
20:35
19.60
12.80
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FIG WORLD CHALLENGE CUP 2021
RGI Qualifications - All-Around

Moscow
09-11.07.2021

Apparatus results @

rank lic.

18528
37976
18089
40916
45496
46214
35514
43288
24124
37635

S W o oYW N

-

name

AVERINA Dina
KRAMARENKO Lala
VEDENEEVA Ekaterina
BAKATOVA Sabina
POLSTJANAJA Jelizaveta
TANIYEVA Elzhana
FETISOVA Ekaterina
SARGSYAN Silva
SADEK Alisa
IVANAUSKA Nikola

"Beepocenfickag
Penepaug

XYIIO)KECTBQHHO;I
FHMHaQTHKHu

YOB

1998
2004
1994
2004
2003
2005
2003
2002
1999
2004

country
RUS
RUS
SLO
KAZ
LAT
KAZ
UzZB
ARM
LBN
LAT

total

25.70
23.50
22.70
2055
20.10
19.50
19.40
16.95
16.25
1570

Report created 10.07.2027 at 15:04
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e FIG WORLD CHALLENGE CUP 2021
}J Moscow
09-11.07.2021

Results Hoop O
RGI Qualifications - All-Around

rank name DID2 D304 D E1E2 E2 E4 E5 E6 ET E L1 12 T O PEN total
country ETR1 ETR2 ETR

1 AVERINA Dina ] 53 1341870 04 04 1.0 05 05 050 910 0000 00 - 0.00 27.80
= RUS = m 5 3

HJ - 5 - o T .

F 53 134 1870 04 050 940 0000 00 - 000 27.80

2 KRAMARENKO Lala ] 80 96176007 06 09 06 04 060 870 0000 00 - 000 2630
m RUS - - - -

HJ - - - - & m owm W w3 .

F 80 9.6 17.60 0.7 0.60 870 0000 00 - 0.00 2630

3 POLSTJANAJA Jelizaveta | 50 711.01600 09 1.1 10 1.1 06 1.05 805 0000 00 - 0.00 2405
=a LAT . ? i %

HJ - - - - - S -

F 50 11.0 1600 0.9 1.05 805 0000 00 - 0.00 24.05

4 TANIYEVA Elzhana ] 47 1021490 09 14 12 10 08 1.10 800 0000 00 - 0.00 2290
I3 KAZ g & o &

HJ - - = - « = = = & & .

F 47 10.2 1490 09 1.10 8.00 0.000 00 - 0.00 2290

5 FETISOVA Ekaterina J 43 108151009 16 11 15 1.1 130 7.80 0000 00 - 000 2290
== LUZB 5 ” : >

HJ - - . - - = - = - - - -

F 43 108 1510 09 1.30 7.80 0.000 00 -0.00 2290

6 VEDENEEVA Ekaterina J 51 91142010 08 1.2 1.0 11 105 795 0000 00 - 000 2215
g=m SLO - - - %

HJ - - - - - - - - - - - -

F 51 9.1 1420 1.0 1.05 795 0000 00 - 0.00 2215

7 BAKATOVA Sabina J 50 91141012 19 18 14 17 175 705 0300 00 - 030 2085
B KAZ - - - -

HJ - - - - - - - - - - - -

F 50 91 1410 1.2 175 7.05 0300 00 - 030 2085

8 SARGSYAN Silva ] 47 80127011 22 14 17 14 155 735 0000 00 - 0.00 20.05
B ARM L i

HJ - - - - - - - - - - - -

F 47 801270 1.1 1.55 735 0000 00 - 000 20.05

9 IVANAUSKA Nikola J 45 801250 11 20 22 18 13 19 700 0000 00 - 000 1950
= LAT 2 2 2 :

HJ - - - - - S -

45 8.0 1250 1.1 190 7.00 00 0.0 00 - 000 19.50

10 SADEK Alisa ] 85 52 87017 37 3.0 28 25 29 540 0000 01 -« 005 14.05
Z.LBN - # = .

HJ . : - - - § e m e ow e -

F 35 &2 870 1.7 290 540 0000 01 - 005 14.05

"B
CEPOCCHFICKaH

Asterisk sign (*) indicates that Execution Reference was involved in calculation d}’ellepauug

SeHHo
I‘HMHacTHKH"
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FIG WORLD CHALLENGE CUP 2021

}' Moscow

09-11.07.2021

Results Ball ‘
RGI Qualifications - All-Around

rank name D1D2 D3D4 D E1E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 ET E L1 L2 T O PEN total
country ETR1 ETR2 ETR
1 AVERINA Dina ] 5.2 1441960 03 04 04 04 04 040 930 0000 00 - 000 2890
=2 RUS & = ” >
HJ - - - - - - - - - - - -
F 5.2 144 19.60 03 0.40 930 0000 00 - 0.00 2890
2 KRAMARENKO Lala J 7.0 108 17.80 05 10 06 06 04 060 890 0000 00 -0.00 2670
2 RUS - - - -
HJ - - - - - - - - - - - -
7.0 108 17.80 05 0.60 890 0000 00 - 000 2670
3 VEDENEEVA Ekaterina J] 58 100158006 07 1.0 1.0 08 090 850 0000 00 - 000 2430
m SLO g g = x
HJ - . - - - - - - - - - -
F 5.8 100 15.80 0.6 050 850 0.000 00 - 0.00 2430
4 BAKATOVA Sabina ] 46 115161007 11 1.2 08 1.1 1.10 820 0000 00 - 000 2430
| KAZ = = & -
HJ - - - - - - - - - - - -
46 115 1610 0.7 1.10 8.20 0.0 0.0 0.0 - 0.00 24.30
5 POLSTJANAJA Jelizaveta ] 51 102153007 12 09 10 06 095 835 0000 00 - 000 2365
= LAT £ = = 5
HJ - - - - - - - - - - - -
F 5.1 102 1530 0.7 095 835 0000 00 - 000 2365
& FETISOVA Ekaterina ] 42 104146010 20 1.7 22 18 190 770 0000 00 -000 21.70
e LZE - - - &
HJ - - - - - = - . - - - -
F 42 104 1460 1.0 1.0 7.0 0.0 00 0.0 - 0.00 2170
7 TANIYEVA Elzhana ] 41 99140010 17 13 15 1.3 140 760 0000 00 -0.00 21.60
B KAZ =} E = -
H) - - - - - - - - - - - -
F 41 991400 1.0 140 7.60 0000 00 - 0.00 21.60
8 IVANAUSKA Nikola ] 44 79123013 31 24 24 25 245 625 0000 00 - 000 1855
== LAT S & 4 =
H) - - . - - - - - - - . -
F 44 7951230 1.3 245 625 0000 00 - 000 1855
9 SARGSYAN Silva ] 47 721190 17 36 22 28 21 250 580 0300 00 -030 1740
B ARM 2 = ; g
H) - - - - - - - - - - - -
F 47 721190 1.7 250 580 0300 00 - 030 1740
10 SADEK Alisa ] 41 60101016 30 23 22 31 2865 575 0000 00 - 000 1585
I2LBN = - - =
HJ - - - - - s @ s - - - -
F 41 6.01010 16 265 575 0000 00 - 000 1585
‘ “Beepocentickay W '04‘/’4/
Asterisk sign (*) indicates that Execution Reference was involved in calculation eleparnug
Report created 10.07.2021 at 15:06 ¢ THMHacmi}::f-oﬁ : Page 2/4
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FIG WORLD CHALLENGE CUP 2021

=

Moscow
3 09-11.07.2021

Results Clubs ,/
RGI Qualifications - All-Around

rank name D1D2 D3D4 D E1E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 ET E L1 L2 T O PEN total
country ETR1 ETR2 ETR

1 AVERINA Dina ] 49 1501990 03 04 03 03 05 035 935 0000 00 -0.00 2925
= RUS - - . &

HJ - - - . - - = - - - - -

F 49 150 1990 03 035 935 0000 00 - 0.00 2925

2 KRAMARENKO Lala ] 85 1071920 0.4 05 07 06 0.5 055 905 0000 00 -000 2825
= RUS z = = -

HJ - - - - . - - - - - -

F 85 107 19.20 04 0.55 905 0.000 00 -0.00 2825

3 BAKATOVA Sabina ] 52 1091610 0.7 0.8 0.9 07 07 075 855 0000 00 - 000 24.65
KAZ - - - -

HJ = - o - . w & #e B :

F 52 7089 1610 0.7 0.75 855 0.0 00 00 - 0.00 24.65

4 VEDENEEVA Ekaterina ] 56 106162009 12 1.0 12 1.1 115 795 0000 00 - 0.00 2415
om SLO . a o N

H) - - - - - e -

5.6 10.6 1620 0.9 115 7.95 0000 00 - 0.00 24.15

5 FETISOVA Ekaterina J 48 1131610 1.1 11 1.8 09 09 1.00 790 0000 00 - 000 24.00
= UZB : s - &

HJ - - - - - - - - - - - -

F 48 113 1610 1.1 1.00 7.90 0000 00 - 0.00 24.00

& TANIYEVA Elzhana ] 50 112162009 14 20 20 1.8 190 720 0000 00 - 0.00 2340
| KAZ - - - -

HJ 2 . o ; E Ee B e 5 .

F 50 11.2 1620 0.9 1.0 7.20 0.0 0.0 0.0 - 000 2340

7 POLSTJANAJA jelizaveta ] 55 9414% 12 17 19 19 14 180 7.00 0006 00 - 060 2130
= LAT - ' = #

H) - - - . - - - - - - - -

F 55 941490 1.2 1.80 7.00 0.0 06 0.0 - 060 2130

8 SARGSYAN Silva ] 44 89133014 16 21 12 15 155 7.05 0000 00 - 0.00 2035
ARM " . " N

H) - - - - - - - - m - -

F 44 891330 1.4 155 7.05 0.0 0.0 0.0 - 0.00 2035

9 IVANAUSKA Nikola ] 44 82126013 17 20 13 17 170 7.00 0000 00 - 000 1960
= LAT # : - "

HJ - - - - R -

F 44 821260 1.3 170 7.00 0000 00 - 000 19.60

10 SADEK Alisa ] 42 56 98019 43 54 40 52 475 335 0300 01 -035 1280
J.LBN - - - -

H) a - w s - § I 5 @ &4 &

F 42 56 9.80 19 475 335 0300 0.1 - 035 1280

y 27

Page 3/4

Asterisk sign (*) indicates that Execution Reference was involved in calculation
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FIG WORLD CHALLENGE CUP 2021

Moscow
09-11.07.2021

Results Ribbon @
RGI Qualifications - All-Around

rank name DI2D3D4 D E1E2Z E3 E4 E5 E6 ET E L1 12 T O PEN total
country ETR1 ETR2 ETR

1 AVERINA Dina ] 54 11.0 1640 0.3 04 05 04 03 040 930 0000 00 -0.00 2570
e RUS - ) - -

H) : : - = & E B = £ & 4 -

F 54 11.0 1640 0.3 040 930 0000 00 - 0.00 2570

2 KRAMARENKO Lala ] 86 70156005 17 20 14 12 155 795 0000 01 -005 2350
e RUS = G = -

HJ - - - - - . -

F 86 7.0 1560 05 1,55 7.95 0.0 0.0 0.1 - 005 2350

3 VEDENEEVA Ekaterina ] 54 87141007 09 07 07 07 070 860 0000 00 -000 2270
@a SLO 2 2 g E

H) - - - - - - - - = & - -

F 54 871410 0.7 070 860 0.0 00 00 - 0.00 2270

4 BAKATOVA Sabina | 52 71123008 09 1.0 09 1.2 095 825 0000 00 - 000 2055
A KAZ ol : = g

H) - - - - - S -

F 52 7.1 1230 08 095 825 0.000 0.0 - 0.0 2055

5 POLSTJANAJA Jelizaveta J] 52 821340 13 1.8 23 22 1.6 200 670 0000 00 - 000 2010
= LAT . ¥ = =

H) - - . - - - - - - - - -

F 52 821340 13 200 670 0.000 00 - 0.00 2010

6 TANIYEVA Elzhana ] 43 72115008 11 13 15 1.0 120 800 0000 00 - 000 1950
I KAZ - - - -

H) g = - = - 5 - : B

F 43 7.2 1150 08 1.20 8.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 - 000 19.50

7 FETISOVA Ekaterina ] 45 78123013 15 17 16 16 160 710 0000 00 - 0.00 1940
= UZB i ) g ?

H) - - - - . s 4 5 = =

F 45 7.8 1230 13 1.60 7.10 0.0 0.0 0.0 - 0.00 1940

2 SARGSYAN Silva ] 49 64113017 25 29 28 1.6 265 565 0000 00 - 000 16.95
B ARM & % * =

H) - - - - - - - - - - - -

F 49 641130 1.7 265 565 0000 00 - 0.00 16.95

9 SADEK Alisa ] 46 51 97014 19 20 24 21 205 655 0000 00 - 000 1625
ZLBN . @ = &

H) - - - - - S .

F 46 51 970 14 2.05 655 0000 00 - 0.00 16.25

10 IVANAUSKA Nikola j 41 56 97016 21 3.0 24 24 240 600 0000 00 -0.00 1570
== LAT - - - -

HjJ 2 " - . - 2 = B & g =

F 41 3586 970 1.6 0.0 - 000 1570

(]
/é[ Z
12 4
Asterisk sign (*) indicates that Execution Reference was involved in calculation

Report created 10.07.2021 at 15:06 fi 5| KYROXKeCTBEHHOH Page 4/4
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FIG WORLD CHALLENGE CUP 2021

Moscow
4 09-11.07.2021

Tie-break Report
RGI Qualifications - All-Around Hoop O

rank lic.  name country total
4 46214 TANIYEVA Elzhana KAZ 22.900
5 35514 FETISOVA Ekaterina UZB 22.900

"BeepoccHACKas
Geaepaiys

XYLOMEeCTBEHHOH
FHMHACTHKY

execution
(E)
8.000

7.800

technical difficulty
deduction (D)

Report created 10.07.2021 at 16:42
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FIG WORLD CHALLENGE CUP 2021

e
Moscow

4 09-11.07.2021

Tie-break Report
RGI Qualifications - All-Around Ball 0

rank e name country total execution
(E)

3 18083 VEDENEEVA Ekaterina SLO 24.300 8.500

4 40916  BAKATOVA Sabina KAZ 24.300 8.200

"Bcepoccuiicxan
Geflepailis

KYHOKECTBeHHOH
THMHZCTHKR"

technical  difficulty
deduction (D)

Report created 10.07.2021 at 16:42
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FIG WORLD CHALLENGE CUP 2021

% -m
Moscow
4 09-11.07.2021
List of Group Gymnasts

Ne " name

e |PN - Japan
1 1524 NOSHITANI Sakura
2 20346 SUGIMOTO Sayuri
3 2819 SUZUKI Ayuka
4 31810 TAKENAKA Nanami
5 29611 YOKOTA Kiko

e= RUS - Russian Federation
6 '8 BLIZNYUK Anastasiia
7 977 MAKSIMOVA Anastasiia
8 29685 SHKATOVA Angelina
g 19332 TATAREVA Anastasiia
10 4575 TISHCHENKO Alisa

= UZB - Uzbekistan
11 37665 ALEKSANDROVA Kseniia
12 %3245 |RNAZAROVA Kamola
13 22648 RAVSHANBEKOVA Dinara
14 3748 SAFOEVA Sevara
15 29833 SHOMURADOVA Nilufar

YOB

1997
1996
1999
1998
1997

1994
1991
2001
1997
2004

2000
2002
1999
2002
1999

“Bcepoccuf{cxaﬂ
depepaliis

KYHOMKECTBEHHOR
FHMHACTHKH'

Report created 09.07.2021 at 16:54
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FIG WORLD CHALLENGE CUP 2021
RGG Qualifications - All-Around

Moscow, Russia
09-11.07.2021

Judges - 09.07.2021

L
L

DB1
DB2
DA1
DA2
EA1
EA2
ET1
ETZ
5

L2

Technical Delegate

name

HASEGAWA Yoko
BAGRIJEVA Valentina
ANIKINA Viktoriia
FILIPPOVA Gyozal
MARJINA Galina
LUKONINA Yana
NIKOLAEVA Maria
KRASNIKOVA Svetlana
ZOLOTAREVA Irina
SVIRINA Anna

RODE Mojca

RELJIN TATIC Milena SRB

A
[y
=3

2
2
1
2
3
3
3
3
3
4
4

country

JPN
LTU
RUS
uzB
LAT
RUS
MDA
KAZ
RUS
ARM
SLO

Report created 10.07.2021 at 13:13
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FIG WORLD CHALLENGE CUP 2021
RGG Qualifications - All-Around

Maoscow, Russia
09-11.07.2021

Judges - 10.07.2021

Cﬁ.\_/

vy
DB1
DB2
DA
DA2
EA1
EA2
ET1
ET2
L1

L2

Technical Delegate

name

BAGRIJEVA Valentina
FILIPPOVA Gyozal
ANIKINA Viktoriia
HASEGAWA Yoko
MARJINA Galina
NIKOLAEVA Maria
LUKONINA Yana
KRASNIKOVA Svetlana
RODE Mojca
SVIRINA Anna
ZOLOTAREVA Irina

RELJIN TATIC Milena

cat

= N

2
3
3
3
3
4
4
3

SRB

country

LTU
uzZB
RUS
JPN
LAT
MDA
RUS
KAZ
SLO
ARM
RUS

/ng.z’w(

Report created 10.07.2021 at 13:13
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FIG WORLD CHALLENGE CUP 2021
RGG Qualifications - All-Around

} Moscow
09-11.07.2021
Start report 2021.07.09

16:30 - 16:45

1 RUSSIA RUS
2 UZBEKISTAN UzZB 2¢%
3 JAPAN PN 1%

Report created 08.07.2021 at 17:30

== Cnopr soxpyr.



FIG WORLD CHALLENGE CUP 2021
RGG Qualifications - All-Around

Ty
Moscow
f

09-11.07.2029

Start report 2021.07.10

16:00-16:15

DO(J

1 RUSSIA RUS 155
2 UZBEKISTAN UZB 258
3 JAPAN JPN s

wpcepoccHiicKad : \ [2( (fiedh w(/

@enepeuﬁﬂ

% Ro}gecmeﬁﬂ'?ﬂ
rAMHACTHIH

Report created 08.07.2021 at 17:30

£ Cnopr sokpyr.



: FIG WORLD CHALLENGE CUP 2021
a RGG Qualifications - All-Around

LN
}! Moscow

09-11.07.2021

Results

rank team country o pic total
1 RUSSIA RUS 4935" 4350 92.85
2 JAPAN PN 46.10 2 43.15?% 89.25
3 UZBEKISTAN uzB 45853 42903 88.75

..Bcepoccuﬁcxaﬁ

enepaﬁﬁﬂ

ot |2 e

Report created 10.07.2021 at 16:16

£ CriopT BOKpYT.



FIG WORLD CHALLENGE CUP 2021
RGG Qualifications - All-Around

Moscow
09-11.07.2021

~

0.0
Apparatus results ¢'®

rank team
1 RUSSIA
2 |APAN
3 UZBEKISTAN

total

49,35
46.10
45.85

"RcepocCHicKas
depepaltd

xynomec-rseﬂﬂoﬁ
FUMHACTHKU"

Report created 10.07.2021 at 16:17

£ Criopr BOKpYT.



FIG WORLD CHALLENGE CUP 2021
RGG Qualifications - All-Around

7 ¢ -

W\ﬁﬁ A

L

Moscow
02-11.07.2021

oL
Apparatus results

rank team
1 RUSSIA
2 JAPAN
3 UZBEKISTAN

total

43.50
43.15
42.90

"BeepoccHACKas
deflepals

Kygomecmeuﬂoy"i
"
TUMHACTHKH

Report created 10.07.2021 at 16:17

= Cnopr Bokpyr.



FIG WORLD CHALLENGE CUP 2021

Moscow
09-11.07.2021

0.0
Results 5Balls %
RGG Qualifications - All-Around

rank name D1D2 D3D4 D ETE2 E3 E4 E5 E6 ET E L1 L2 T O PEN total
country ETR1 ETR2 ETR
1 RUSSIA J 6.8 339 4070 04 07 1.2 - - 095 865 0.000 0.0 - 0.00 4935
m= RUS " - -
H)J - - - - - - - - - - - -
F 6.8 3394070 04 095 865 0.000 00 - 000 4935
2 jAPAN J 6.2 32.2 3840 0.7 16 16 -1.60 770 0.0 0.0 0.0 - 0.00 46.10
¢ PN ¥ & P =
HJ - - - - - - - - - - - -
F 62 322 3840 0.7 1.60 770 0000 00 - 0.00 46.10
3 UZBEKISTAN J 50 33.2 382008 1.7 14 - 155 765 0000 00 - 000 4585
i 5 m o= -
H]J - - - - - - - - - - - -
F 50 33.2 3820 038 155 7.65 0000 00 - 0.00 4585
"Bcepoccuﬁcxaﬂ
depepallvs
xynOX(eCTseHFfoﬁ
PUMHAACTHKH"
Asterisk sign (*) indicates that Execution Reference was involved in calculation
Report created 10.07.2021 at 16:16 Page 1/2

== Cnopt BOKpYT.



FIG WORLD CHALLENGE CUP 2021

Moscow
4 09-11,07.2021

0.0
Results 3Hoops2Clubs »°
RGG Qualifications - All-Around

rank name D1D2 D3D4 D EIE2 E3 E4 E5 E6 ET E L1 L2 T O PEN total
country ETR1 ETR2 ETR
1 RUSSIA ] 74 300 370007 28 28 - - 280 650 0000 00 - 000 4350
e RUS & = .
HJ - - - - - - - - - -
F 7.0 300 37.00 0.7 2.80 650 0000 00 - 0.00 4350
2 _jAPAN J 63 288 3510 67 12 1.3 = - 125 805 0000 00 - 000 4315
e PN E
H) - - - - e -
F 63 2883510 0.7 1.25 8.05 0000 00 - 000 43.15
3 UZBEKISTAN 6.0 783 3530088 17 13 150 7.60 0000 00 - 0.00 4290
e UZB - -
H) - - - - - - LA - -
F 60 283 3530 0.9 150 7.60 0.0 00 0.0 - 0.00 4290
"RcepoCcCHACKas
enepannda
xy;?é)fegTBquIOﬁ MMJ
TUMH3CTHKH
Asterisk sign (*) indicates that Execution Reference was involved in calculation
Page 2/2
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- FIG WORLD CHALLENGE CUP 2021
M RGI Finals

S
Moscow, Russia
09-11.07.2021

Judges - 11.07.2021

Technical Delegate RELJIN TATIC Milena SRB

O 0 name cat country ,’/”(&, name cat country

DB1 BAGRIJEVA Valentina 1 LTU DB1 ANIKINA Viktoriia 1 RUS
DB2 SVIRINA Anna 2 ARM DB2 SVIRINA Anna 2 ARM
DA1 ANIKINA Viktoriia 1 RUS DA1 BAGRIJEVA Valentina 1 LTU
DA2 NIKOLAEVA Maria 2 MDA DA2 FILIPPOVA Mayya 2 uzB
EA1 FILIPPOVA Mayya 2 uzB EA1 NIKOLAEVA Maria 2 MDA
EA2 MARJINA Galina 3 LAT EA2 RODE Mojca 3 SLO
ET1 KRASNIKOVA Svetlana 3 KAZ ET1 TULUBAEVA Zlata 3 KGZ
ET2 TULUBAEVA Zlata 3 KGZ ET2 MARJINA Galina 3 LAT
ET3 HASEGAWA Yoko 3 JPN ET3 HASEGAWAYoko 3 JPN
ET4 RODE Mojca 3 SLO Erd. KRASHIROMA 3 KAZ
Svetlana
L1 SHATALINA Nadezda 3 RUS L1 SHATALINA Nadezda 3 RUS
L2 LUKONINA Yana 2 RUS L2 LUKONINA Yana 2 RUS
T ZOLOTAREVA Irina 3 RUS T ZOLOTAREVAIrina 3 RUS
"Beepoccriickag \
8 e i [ [tk
2\ THMHacTHKH"
Report created 11.07.2021 at 12:13 Page. 1/1
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FIG WORLD CHALLENGE CUP 2021

RGI Hoop Final

Moscow
09-11.07.2021

Start report 2021.07.11

12:00 - 12:32

35514
43288
18528
18089
37976
45496
46214
40916

37635

o0 NV R WN

24124

FETISOVA Ekaterina
SARGSYAN Silva
AVERINA Dina
VEDENEEVA Ekaterina
KRAMARENKO Lala
POLSTJANAJA Jelizaveta
TANIYEVA Elzhana
BAKATOVA Sabina
IVANAUSKA Nikola
SADEK Alisa

2003
2002
1998
1994
2004
2003
2005
2004
2004
1999

uze
ARM
RUS
SLO
RUS
LAT
KAZ
KAZ
LAT
LEN

"Beepocentickag
denepanus

XYyHoXecTReHHOH
TUMHACTHRKH"

10
20
E10)
e
sO
O
70
:O
sO
‘EOO

Report created 09.07.2021 at 16:25

£ Cnopr sokpyr.



FIG WORLD CHALLENGE CUP 2021
RGI Hoop Final

Moscow
09-11.07.2021

Apparatus results O

rank lic.

18528
37976
45496
35514
18089
46214
40916
43288

o N o v bk WM =

name

AVERINA Dina
KRAMARENKO Lala
POLSTJANAJA Jelizaveta
FETISOVA Ekaterina
VEDENEEVA Ekaterina
TANIYEVA Elzhana
BAKATOVA Sabina
SARGSYAN Silva

"BeepoccHiicKag
henepailis

YOB

1998
2004
2003
2003
1994
2005
2004
2002

XyHOKecTBeHHOH

TUMHACTHKY"

country
RUS
RUS
LAT
UZB
SLO
KAZ
KAZ
ARM

total

27.30
26.80
24.35
23.30
22,55
2235
21.65
15.65

Report created 11.07.2021 at 12:39
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FIG WORLD CHALLENGE CUP 2021
% b
)’v Moscow

09-11.07.2021

Results Hoop O
RGI Hoop Final

rank name DiD2 D34 D' ETE2 E3 E4 E5 E6 EI E L1 L2 T O PEN total
country ETR1 ETR2 ETR

1 AVERINA Dina ] 51 1351860 0.4 0.8 15 08 1.0 09 870 0000 00 - 000 2730
= RUS - - - -

HJ - - - - - - - - - - - -

F 51 135 1860 04 090 870 0000 00 -0.00 2730

2 KRAMARENKO Lala ] 81 98179005 06 04 06 07 060 890 0000 00 - 000 2680
= RUS % - = -

HJ - - - - - - - - - - - -

F 81 981790 05 0.60 890 0000 00 - 0.00 26.80

3 POLSTJANAJA Jelizaveta J 50 111161007 10 1.0 12 11 105 825 0000 00 - 000 2435
= LAT 5 - & 7

H] - - - - - - - - - - - -

F 50 2110 1630 0.7 1.05 825 00 0.0 00 - 000 2435

4 FETISOVA Ekaterina ) 44 108152008 1.1 11 1.0 1.8 110 810 0000 00 - 000 2330
= LZB s : B <

H) - - - - - - - - - - - -

F 44 108 1520 038 1.10 810 00 0.0 00 - 000 2330

5 VEDENEEVA Ekaterina ] 50 94144008 1.1 10 11 07 105 815 0000 00 - 000 2255
ia SLO - - & &

HJ - - - - B - - - - - - -

F 50 9.4 1440 038 1.05 815 0.0 0.0 00 - 000 2255

6 TANIYEVA Elzhana ] 48 96144010 11 13 10 09 105 795 0000 00 - 000 2235
| KAZ = - - -

HJ - - - - - - - - - - - -

F 48 9.6 1440 1.0 1.05 795 0000 00 - 000 2235

7 BAKATOVA Sabina J] 51 83134008 10 09 08 10 095 825 0000 00 - 000 21.65
A KAZ 2 7 B =

H) - - - - - - - - - - - -

F 51 831340 08 095 825 0000 00 -000 2165

8 SARGSYAN Silva ] 44 60104016 28 29 24 31 285 555 0003 00 - 030 1565
= ARM 5 - & &

H) - - - - - - - - - - -

F 44 6.0 1040 1.6 285 555 0003 00 -030 1565

"Bciepoccnﬁcxag AR Mﬁwft"/(
Qenepaiuyg
XyhaoMecTRennoy

THMHacTuky"

Asterisk sign (*) indicates that Execution Reference was involved in calculation

Report created 11.07.2021 at 12:40 Page 1/1
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FIG WORLD CHALLENGE CUP 2021

RGI Ball Final

Moscow
09-11.07.2021

Start report 2021.07.11

12:35-13:07

37635
35514
18089
37976
18528
45496
40916
46214
43288

A A 0 N oUW N =

24124

IVANAUSKA Nikola
FETISOVA Ekaterina
VEDENEEVA Ekaterina
KRAMARENKO Lala
AVERINA Dina
POLSTJANAJA Jelizaveta
BAKATOVA Sabina
TANIYEVA Elzhana
SARGSYAN Silva
SADEK Alisa

2004
2003
1994
2004
1998
2003
2004
2005
2002
1999

LAT
UZB
SLO
RUS
RUS
LAT

KAZ
ARM
LBN

"Beepoceniickag
denepamis
XYHOMKeCTReHHON
THMHacTUry"

Report created 09.07.2021 at 16:25

£ Cnopr sokpyr.
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FIG WORLD CHALLENGE CUP 2021
RGI Ball Final

Moscow
09-11.07.2021

Apparatus results ‘

rank lic.

18528
37976
18089
45496
46214
35514
40916
37635

(e B e L L A

name

AVERINA Dina
KRAMARENKO Lala
VEDENEEVA Ekaterina
POLSTJANAJA Jelizaveta
TANIYEVA Elzhana
FETISOVA Ekaterina
BAKATOVA Sabina
IVANAUSKA Nikola

"Beepoceuntickag
Gelepans

XYEOXEeCTEeHHO
THMHACTUXK"

H

YOB rank
1998
2004
1994
2003
2005
2003
2004
2004

country
RUS
RUS
SLO
LAT
KAZ
Uz
KAZ
LAT

bt

total

29.40
28.185
24.85
23.50
23.05
22.05
19.90
17.95

Report created 11.07.2021 at 13:04

£ Cnopr Bokpyr.



FIG WORLD CHALLENGE CUP 2021

ua
Moscow
{ 09-11.07.2021
Results Ball 0

RGI Ball Final

rank name D1D2 D3D4 D E1E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 El E L1 L2 T O PEN total
country ETR1 ETRZ ETR

1 AVERINA Dina | 53 148201003 03 04 04 04 040 930 0000 00 - 000 2940
=2 RUS « & 5 a

H . . SR - 2 m = oA W 5

F 53 148 2010 0.3 040 930 0000 00 - 0.00 2940

2 KRAMARENKO Lala ] 3 108 19.10 04 04 06 05 08 055 905 0000 00 - 000 2815
= RUS G = = -

H) - - - - S -

F 83 108 19.10 04 0.55 9.05 0000 00 - 0.00 28.15

3 VEDENEEVA Ekaterina J 59 1051640 06 1.1 10 09 09 095 845 0000 00 - 0.00 2485
ga SLO 5 = 5 B

HJ - - - - S T -

5.9 105 1640 0.6 095 845 0.000 00 - 0.00 2485

4 POLSTJANAJA Jelizaveta | 49 103152007 09 09 44 19 1.00 830 0.0 00 00 =000 2350
e LAT = e 5 i

HJ - - - - S -

F 49 103 1520 0.7 1.00 830 000.0 00 -0.00 2350

5 TANIYEVA Elzhana / 50 100150009 09 11 1.1 1.0 105 805 0000 00 - 000 23.05
22 KAZ - - - -

HJ - - " - E B 5 5 oaE = 2

F 50 100 1500 09 1.05 8.05 0.00.0 00 - 0.00 23.05

6 FETISOVA Ekaterina J 43 99142009 11 1.1 14 15 125 785 0000 00 - 0.00 2205
—uzZB = “ = -

H) ¢ E om s - - e e e e -

4.3 9.9 14.20 0.9 125 7.85 0.000 00 - 0.00 22.05

7 BAKATOVA Sabina | 48 90138012 20 26 22 28 240 640 0300 00 - 030 19.90
3 KAZ e R = =

HJ - - - - - e e -

F 48 9.013.80 1.2 240 640 0300 00 - 030 1990

8 IVANAUSKA Nikola } 44 72116012 18 29 20 32 245 635 0000 00O -~ 000 1795
o LAT = G 2 g

H) : s S - s @ wm w ow -

F 44 72 1160 1.2 245 635 0000 00 -0.00 17.95

"Beepoceutickay
Pelepanms

KYOOXEeCTEeHHO /4,/&0/ '

THMHaCTHKH"

Asterisk sign (*) indicates that Execution Reference was involved in calculation

Report created 11.07.2021 at 13:04 Page 1/1
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FIG WORLD CHALLENGE CUP 2021

RGI Clubs Final

Moscow
09-11.07.2021

Start report 2021.07.11

13:50 - 14:22

40916
43288
37976
18089
45496
35514
18528
46214

37635

A XD N oY R W N

24124

BAKATOVA Sabina
SARGSYAN Silva
KRAMARENKO Lala
VEDENEEVA Ekaterina
POLSTJANAJA Jelizaveta
FETISOVA Ekaterina
AVERINA Dina
TANIYEVA Elzhana
IVANAUSKA Nikola
SADEK Alisa

2004
2002
2004
1994
2003
2003
1998
2005
2004
1999

KAZ
ARM
RUS
SLO
LAT
UZB
RUS

LAT
LBN

“Beepoccriickag
deneparys
XYBOXeCTRBeHHON
THMHACTHKH"

O MOCKB A
e

V4
/4
/4
sl
s/
/4
7l
s/
o/
10&’

Report created 10.07.2021 at 15:23

= Cnopr sokpyr.



_ FIG WORLD CHALLENGE CUP 2021
\ RGI Clubs Final

Moscow
09-11.07.2021

Apparatus results ,/

rank lic. name YOB country total
1 18528 AVERINA Dina 1998 RUS 29.00
2 37976 KRAMARENKO Lala 2004 RUS 28.25
3 18089 VEDENEEVA Ekaterina 1994 SLO 25.40
4 45496 POLSTJANAJA Jelizaveta 2003 LAT 24.60
5 40916 BAKATOVA Sabina 2004 KAZ 23.80
6 46214 TANIYEVA Elzhana 2005 KAZ 2355
7 43288 SARGSYAN Silva 2002 ARM 20.85
8 35514 FETISOVA Ekaterina 2003 UZB 20.05

"Bcepoccutickay
Genepanus

XYROXecTBenHof
THMH3CTHKH"

Report created 11.07.2021 at 14:19

£ Cniopt BOKpYT.



FIG WORLD CHALLENGE CUP 2021

%

&

WA

"1
[ Moscow
09-11.07.2021

Resuits Clubs ,/

RGI Clubs Final
rank name DIDZ2 B3p4 D EJE2 E3 E4 ES €6 ET E L1 L2 T O PEN total
country ETR1 ETR2 ETR

1 AVERINA Dina ] 49 1481970 03 04 03 04 04 040 930 0000 00 - 000 29.00
= RUS = i = -

H) - - - - - - . . - - - -

F 49 148 1970 0.3 040 930 0000 00 - 0.00 29.00

2 KRAMARENKO Lala J 84 1091930 05 04 05 07 06 055 89 0000 00 - 000 2825
g RUS B . = =

HJ - - . - - - - - - - - -

F 84 1091930 05 0.55 895 0000 00 - 0.00 2825

3 VEDENEEVA Ekaterina ] 60 1071670 05 07 07 10 09 080 870 0000 00 - 000 2540
i SLO E 2 = -

H) - - “ @ - S -

F 6.0 107 1670 0S5 0.80 870 0000 00 - 0.00 2540

4 POLSTJANAJA Jelizaveta ] 56 104 16,00 06 0.7 06 09 09 080 860 0000 00 - 0.00 2460
- LAT » i B 2

H) - - - - - - e e e e -

F 56 104 16,00 0.6 0.80 860 0.0 00 00 - 000 24.60

5 BAKATOVA Sabina | 53 10.1 1540 0.7 09 09 08 09 090 840 0000 00 - 000 23.80
B KAZ = a 5 2

HJ - - - - - - - - - - . -

F 53 101 1540 0.7 0.90 840 0000 00 - 0.00 23.80

6 TANIYEVA Elzhana J 53 1031560 08 17 14 11 10 125 795 0000 00 - 000 2355
KAZ = = & =

HJ - - - - - - - - - - - -

F 53 103 1560 038 1.25 785 0000 00 - 000 2355

7 SARGSYAN Silva ] 47 88135014 13 11 1.2 14 125 735 00006 00 - 000 2085
¥ ARM - - - -

HJ - - - - - - - - - - - -

F 47 88 1350 14 1.25 735 0000 00 - 000 20.85

8 FETISOVA Ekaterina ] 44 98142013 27 29 24 24 255 615 0003 00 - 030 2005
- UZB r g = E

H) - - - - - - - - - -

F 44 981420 13 255 6.5 0003 00 - 030 2005

|IB G
Beepocentickag

denepanms . i ﬁ,ﬁw@.ﬁf

XYROXecTBeHHOR
THMHaCTHKH"

Asterisk sign (*) indicates that Execution Reference was involved in calculation

Report created 11.07.2021 at 14:20 Page 1/1

= Cnopr BOKpYr.
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FIG WORLD CHALLENGE CUP 2021

RGI Ribbon Final

Moscow

09-11.07.2021

Start report 2021.07.11

14:25 - 14:57
1 40916 BAKATOVA Sabina 2004 KAZ 1
2 43288 SARGSYAN Silva 2002 ARM Yy
3 45496 POLSTJANAJA Jelizaveta 2003 LAT ;@
4 18528 AVERINA Dina 1998 RUS @
5 46214 TANIYEVA Elzhana 2005 KAZ s@
6 18089 VEDENEEVA Ekaterina 1994 SLO @
7 35514 FETISOVA Ekaterina 2003 UzB @
8 37976 KRAMARENKO Lala 2004 RUS s @
R 24124 SADEK Alisa 1999 LBN @
R 37635 |VANAUSKA Nikola 2004 LAT 10@

"Beepoccufickag
dhenepamms

XYEOMXECTEeHHO

TUMHaCTHRY"

Report created 10.07.2021 at 15:23

Z Cnopr Boxpyr.



i FIG WORLD CHALLENGE CUP 2021
o RGI Ribbon Final

[’ Moscow
09-11.07.2021

Apparatus results @

rank lic. name YOB country total
1 18528 AVERINA Dina 1998 RUS 25.90
2 37976 KRAMARENKO Lala 2004 RUS 25.50
3 18089 VEDENEEVA Ekaterina 1994 SLO 23.05
4 45496 POLSTJANAJA Jelizaveta 2003 LAT 22.90
5 46214 TANIYEVA Elzhana 2005 KAZ 21.30
6 35514 FETISOVA Ekaterina 2003 UZB 20.30
7 40916 BAKATOVA Sabina 2004 KAZ 18.95
8 43288 SARGSYAN Silva 2002 ARM 16.70

"BeepoccHiickas
$enepaims

XyYHOMECTBEeHHOM
THMHaCTHKH"

Report created 11.07.2021 at 14:56

== Criopr BOKpYT.



FIG WORLD CHALLENGE CUP 2021

F
L)
&l

"
Moscow

09-11.07.2021

Results Ribbon @
RGI Ribbon Final

rank name DID2 D304 D FEIE2 EB E4 E5 E6 ET E L1 L2 T O PEN total
country ETR1 ETR2 ETR

1 AVERINA Dina ] 54 1121660 03 04 03 04 04 040 930 0000 00 - 000 2590
m RUS = = E 5

H) - - - - - e e e e -

54 11.2 16,60 03 040 930 0000 00 - 0.00 2590

2 KRAMARENKO Lala ] 85 80165005 05 05 06 05 050 9.00 0000 00 - 0.0 2550
wm RUS - g - <

H) - - - - E - - - - - . -

F 85 80 1650 05 0.50 9.00 0000 00 -0.00 2550

3 VEDENEEVA Ekaterina J 56 88144005 10 09 08 08 085 865 0000 00 - 000 2305
g SLO - - - -

HJ i = TR : 8w S ; S

F 56 88 1440 05 0.85 865 0.000 0.0 -0.00 23.05

4 POLSTJANAJA Jelizaveta J] 51 931440 07 08 07 08 08 080 850 0000 00 - 000 2290
o LAT S 2 - '

HJ a - om . : = o® o8 & =

F 51 931440 0.7 0.80 850 0000 00 -0.00 2290

5 TANIYEVA Elzhana ] 50 84134011 12 10 10 1.0 100 7590 0000 00 - 000 21.30
A KAZ = 2 & 2

HJ - - - - - S -

50 841340 1. 1.00 7.90 0.000 00 -0.00 2130

6 FETISOVA Ekaterina ] 45 83128012 14 10 12 15 130 750 0000 00 -000 2030
e UZB - & s &

HJ - - - - - T -

45 831280 1.2 130 7.50 0.000 00 - 0.00 2030

7 BAKATOVA Sabina J] 50 68118011 24 15 2012 175 715 0000 00 - 000 1895
| KAZ - - - -

H) 2 = EE ; d B & ¥ uE . -

F 50 681180 1.1 1.75 715 0000 00 - 0.00 1895

8 SARGSYAN Silva ] 42 58100016 21 16 18 15 170 670 0000 00 - 0.00 1670
B ARM e 2 - -

H) - - - - - R -

42 581000 1.6 1.70 670 0.0 0.0 0.0 - 0.00 16.70

"Beepocentickag \e A{Ma(

$enepanus

AYLO¥ecTBeHHof
I‘HMHaCT:{}m"

Asterisk sign (*) indicates that Execution Reference was involved in calculation

Report created 11.07.2021 at 14:55 Page 1/1

== CnopT BOKpYT.
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FIG WORLD CHALLENGE CUP 2021
RGG Finals

I’ Moscow, Russia
09-11.07.2021

Judges - 11.07.2021

o
DB1
DB2
DA1
DA2
EA1
EA2
ET1
ET2
L1
L2

T

Technical Delegate

name cat country

FILIPPOVA Gyozal 2 UZB

HASEGAWA Yoko 2 JPN
ANIKINA Viktoriia 1 RUS
BAGRIJEVA Valentina 2 LTU
MARJINA Galina 3 LAT
LUKONINA Yana 3 RUS

KRASNIKOVA Svetlana 3 KAZ
NIKOLAEVA Maria 3 MDA
SVIRINA Anna 4 ARM
ZOLOTAREVA Irina 3 RUS
RODE Mojca 4 SLO

RELJIN TATIC Milena SRB
BES:

O name
vl

DB1 FILIPPOVA Gyozal
DB2 HASEGAWA Yoko
DA1  ANIKINA Viktoriia

DA2 BAGRIJEVA Valentina
EA1 MARJINA Galina

EA2 LUKONINA Yana

ET1 NIKOLAEVA Maria
ET2 KRASNIKOVA Svetlana
L1 ZOLOTAREVA Irina
L2 SVIRINA Anna

T RODE Mojca

"BeepoccHfickag
Genepanus

XYEOXKEeCTBeHHON
THMHACTHKH"

cat

N

—

B A W W WWWN

country

uzB
JPN
RUS
LTU
LAT
RUS
MDA
KAZ
RUS
ARM
SLO

Report created 11.07.2021at 12:13
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= Cnoprt BOKpYT.



FIG WORLD CHALLENGE CUP 2021

ot RGG 5 Balls Final
sl
r Moscow
(09-11.07.2021
Start report 2021.07.11

13:10-13:25

1 RUSSIA RUS
2 UZBEKISTAN uzB
3 JAPAN JPN

"Beepoccrickasn

enepalHs
xyg?mecmeuuoﬁ Z (ﬂw’ Wé.

FHMHACTUKH"

'0.

[
o o0
o8 QOG o8

“
e

Report created 09.07.2021 at 17:08
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FIG WORLD CHALLENGE CUP 2021

£y RGG 5 Balls Final
Tila
[ Moscow
09-11.07.2021
O..

Apparatus results ¢"e

rank team
1 RUSSIA
2 UZBEKISTAN
3 JAPAN

total
50.85
48.25
43.35
"BeepoccHrcKas
defepaits MW{ “’b

Kyl eCTEEHHON
TUMHACTHKH

Report created 11.07.2021 at 13:26
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FIG WORLD CHALLENGE CUP 2021

!

2

r Maoscow

09-11.07.2021

6.0
Results 5 Balls @'®
RGG 5 Balls Final

rank name D1D2 D3D4 D ETE2Z E3 E4 E5 E6 ET E L1 L2 T O PEN total
country ETR1 ETR2 ETR

1 RUSSIA ] 69 3524210 04 0.7 14 - - 08 875 0000 00 - 0.00 5085
== RUS ) B E i

H) - - - - - S -

F 69 352 4210 04 0.85 875 0.000 0.0 - 0.00 50.85

2 UZBEKISTAN ] 59 3434020 07 13 1.2 - -125 805 0000 00 - 0.00 4825
= UZB - - - .

H) - - - - - S -

5.9 343 40,20 0.7 1.25 8.05 0000 00 - 0.00 4825

3 JAPAN ] &1 31.0 3730 1.0 22 2.7 - - 245 655 0003 00 - 030 4335
e PN T = . N

H) - - - - - s w e e ow .

F 6.1 31.0 37.10 1.0 245 655 0003 00 - 030 4335

dejepanug

XYHOMeCTBeHHON
THMHACTHRH"

Asterisk sign (*) indicates that Execution Reference was involved in calculation
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FIG WORLD CHALLENGE CUP 2021
RGG 3 Hoops + 2 Pairs of Clubs Final

I Maoscow

09-11.07.2021

Start report 2021.07.11

15:00-15:15
1 UZBEKISTAN uzB 1 50
2 JAPAN JPN 5
3 RUSSIA RUS 3%

"BcepocCHHACKas
defepanud

KyLOMECTEEHHON
FUMHACTHKH"

Report created 10.07.2021 at 16:23
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FIG WORLD CHALLENGE CUP 2021
RGG 3 Hoops + 2 Pairs of Clubs Final

. fa
L
Moscow
r

09-11.07.2021

oL
Apparatus results =

rank team total
1 RUSSIA 45.10
2 UZBEKISTAN 43.35
3 JAPAN 41.75

"ReepoccHickas
dhenepanuna

XYMOXeCTBEHHON
THMHACTHKU"
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= Cniopr BoKpyr.



FIG WORLD CHALLENGE CUP 2021

I Moscow

09-11.07.2021

oL
Results 3 Hoops 2 Clubs ¢

RGG 3 Hoops + 2 Pairs of Clubs Final

rank name D1D2 D3D4 D E1E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 ET E L1 L2 T O PEN total
country ETR1 ETR2 ETR

1 RUSSIA ] &Y 288 3670 0.5 1.1 1.1 - -1.10 840 0.0 0.0 00 - 0.00 4510
= RUS - - - -

HJ - - - - - - - - - - - -

6.9 29.8 36,70 05 1.10 840 0000 00 -0.00 4510

2 UZBEKISTAN ] 6t 283 354009 1.3 1.0 - -115 7.95 0000 00 - 000 4335
== UZB ) . i "

HJ - - - - - - - - - - - -

F 61 293 3540 0.9 115 7.95 0.0 00 00 - 0.00 4335

3 JAPAN J 5.9 287 3460 08 21 2.0 - - 205 7.5 0000 00 - 000 4175
¢ JPN = : £ %

HJ - - - - - - .. - - - -

F 59 287 3460 038 205 715 0000 00 - 0.00 41.75

Beepocentiexag

denepanug X : JJMM

XYIO¥ecTsenyoy
rHMHaCTH]ﬂ{"

Asterisk sign (*) indicates that Execution Reference was involved in calculation
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